2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name

MCH Hobby Hills Melody

MCH Bells Goats An App 4 That

Show Name Points earned
TX Lonestar Roadrunner show 74
TX Lonestar Muscadine Show 74
TX Lonestar TX Laurel Show 73
GL The Real Slim Shady Show 112
GL Shake, Rattle & Roll Show 111
Midwest Johnny Appleseed Show 105
Midwest Soybean Show 95
OK State Fair Show A 44
OK State Fair Show B 44
OK State Fair Show C 44
OK State Fair Show E 44
OK State Fair Show G 42
Texas Fall Tango Polka Show 93
Texas Fall Tango Waltz Show 93
Texas Fall Tango Watermelon Crawl Show 89
Texas Fall Tango Slide Show 89
Texas Fall Tango Schottische Show 89
Total: 1315

Keystone State Hemlock Hollow show 60
Keystone State May Flowers Show 60
Keystone State Happy Mothers Day show 60
GL Schools Out Show 114
GL All Summer Long Show 112
Midwest Peony Show 108
Midwest Cardinal Show 108
Midwest Limestone Show 108
Midwest Indy 500 Show 105
Midwest Yellow Corn Show 95
OK State Fair Show D 44
OK State Fair Show F 44
Keystone State Trick or Treat Show 61
Texas Fall Tango Swing Show 93

Total:

1172



2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

MCH Hootnanny Acres Lleyton

Flying J Believe In Love

Randolph’s Rhapsody N Blue

Nadja Ms Mabel

Hootnanny Acres Diablo

Bells Goats Twilight

Hobby Hills Presley

Show Name

The OK White Bass Show
GL Material Girl Show
GL Baby Love Show

Keystone State Hocus Pocus Show
Keystone State Monster Mash Show
Keystone State Jack-O-Lantern Show
Keystone State Halloween Town Show
Keystone State Goosebumps Show

Total

GL Respect Show

GL All Summer Long Show

GL Old Time Rock & Roll Show
Total

The OK Bison show
RMMSFG White Pine Show
Total

RMMSFG Huckleberry Show
RMMSFG Iron Door Show
PNW Rainier show

Total

RMMSFG Syringa Show
RMMSFG Blue Goose Show
Total

RMMSFG Sagebrush Show
RMMSFG Boot Lane Show
Total

TX Lonestar Prickly Pear Show
Midwest Winter Wheat Show

Total

Points earned

112
112
111
65
65
65
57
57
644

114
114
111
339

110
92
202

100
100
47

200

94
89
187

98
89
187

73
95

168



2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Stone Man Farm Rusty Quartz

Hootnanny Acres Cadillac Ranch

Bluebonnet Acres Roulette

Cache Kids Ringo

MCH Big Sky Silkies Mojo

Frassenei Farms Ebony

AVM Boy Named Sue

Hobby Hills Lil Tot

Hootnanny Acres Timbimbo

Flying J Denver

CFF3 Sands Of Time

5MM Stillwater

CCF3 Ivan The Terrible

AVM Leonidas

Show Name
The OK Scissor Tail Show
PNW Cowlitz Show
Total
The OK Twister Show
PNW Cowlitz Show
Total
TX Lonestar Jackrabbit Show
TX Lonestar Indian Paintbrush Show
Total
The OK Rosa Show
The OK Red Bud Show
The OK Sooner Show

The OK Pokes Show

Midwest James Dean Show

OK State Fair Show H

Keystone State Spring Showers Show

Keystone State White Tai Fields Show

RMMSFG Tumbleweed Show

RMMSFG Elk Horn Show

RMMSFG Muddy River show

Points earned

111
43
154
111
43
154
74
69
143
112
110
110

110

105

42

60

60

99

98

99



2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

DDS Sage Valley

Bells Goats Fly Like An Arrow

Cache Kids Miss Molly

Gypsyville O’Bella Who

Aislinn Meadows Brittany

Aislinn Meadows Sydney

Ahsum Acres Riona

Randolph’s Pasha

Big Sky Silkies Picasso

5MM Pretty Miss Kitty

DCB Farm Koichi Ryu

Rdreamfarm Sand Storm

Bluebonnet Acres Kiefer

Bluebonnet Acres Magnolia

Show Name

TX Fall Tango Boot Scootin’ Boogie Show

RMMSFG Red Rock Show
RMMSFG Hayland Show
Cactus Classic Ocotillo Show
Cactus Classic Saguaro Show

Total

TX Lonestar Honey Bee Show

TX Lonestar Bluebonnet Show

Cactus Classic Cholla Show

Cactus Classic Golden Barrel Show
Total

Keystone State Boo Bash Show

Keystone State Ruffed Grouse Show

Keystone State Mountain Laurel Show

Keysone State Teaberry Show

Keystone State Fright Night Show

Texas Fall Tango 2 step Show

Texas Fall Tango Cotton Eyed Joe Show

Points earned

93

91

91

40

36

76

73

69

32
32
64
61

60

60

60

57

93

93



2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Hootnanny Acres Bobby

TTF Linda’s Gift

DCB Farms Texas Ranger

Cache Kids Naveen

Hootnanny Acres Posie Jane

Stone Man Farm Spartacus

Ahsum Acres Dirty Hairy

CCF3 Jet

Bells Goats Moxies Bliss

Bells Goats Anna

MiniMythic Gandalf The Grey

rewards

Show Name

PNW Salal Show

PNW Evergreen Show

PNW Cascade show

PNW Palouse Show

San Diego County Fair Show #1

San Diego County Fair Show #2

Cactus Classic Organ Pipe Show

Cactus Classic Prickly Pear Show

SCMSC Mtn Sunrise Show

SCMSC Surfing Silky Show

SCMSC Beach Sunset Show

Points earned

47

47

44

41

37

37

40

36

23

23

22



