

2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
MCH Hobby Hills Melody	TX Lonestar Roadrunner show	74
	TX Lonestar Muscadine Show	74
	TX Lonestar TX Laurel Show	73
	GL The Real Slim Shady Show	112
	GL Shake, Rattle & Roll Show	111
	Midwest Johnny Appleseed Show	105
	Midwest Soybean Show	95
	OK State Fair Show A	44
	OK State Fair Show B	44
	OK State Fair Show C	44
	OK State Fair Show E	44
	OK State Fair Show G	42
	Texas Fall Tango Polka Show	93
	Texas Fall Tango Waltz Show	93
	Texas Fall Tango Watermelon Crawl Show	89
	Texas Fall Tango Slide Show	89
	Texas Fall Tango Schottische Show	89
	Total:	1315
MCH Bells Goats An App 4 That	Keystone State Hemlock Hollow show	60
	Keystone State May Flowers Show	60
	Keystone State Happy Mothers Day show	60
	GL Schools Out Show	114
	GL All Summer Long Show	112
	Midwest Peony Show	108
	Midwest Cardinal Show	108
	Midwest Limestone Show	108
	Midwest Indy 500 Show	105
	Midwest Yellow Corn Show	95
	OK State Fair Show D	44
	OK State Fair Show F	44
	Keystone State Trick or Treat Show	61
	Texas Fall Tango Swing Show	93
Total:	1172	

2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
MCH Hootnanny Acres Lleyton	The OK White Bass Show	112
	GL Material Girl Show	112
	GL Baby Love Show	111
	Keystone State Hocus Pocus Show	65
	Keystone State Monster Mash Show	65
	Keystone State Jack-O-Lantern Show	65
	Keystone State Halloween Town Show	57
	Keystone State Goosebumps Show	57
	Total	644
Flying J Believe In Love	GL Respect Show	114
	GL All Summer Long Show	114
	GL Old Time Rock & Roll Show	111
	Total	339
Randolph's Rhapsody N Blue	The OK Bison show	110
	RMMSFG White Pine Show	92
	Total	202
Nadja Ms Mabel	RMMSFG Huckleberry Show	100
	RMMSFG Iron Door Show	100
	PNW Rainier show	47
	Total	200
Hootnanny Acres Diablo	RMMSFG Syringa Show	94
	RMMSFG Blue Goose Show	89
	Total	187
Bells Goats Twilight	RMMSFG Sagebrush Show	98
	RMMSFG Boot Lane Show	89
	Total	187
Hobby Hills Presley	TX Lonestar Prickly Pear Show	73
	Midwest Winter Wheat Show	95
	Total	168

2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Stone Man Farm Rusty Quartz	The OK Scissor Tail Show	111
	PNW Cowlitz Show	43
	Total	154
Hootnanny Acres Cadillac Ranch	The OK Twister Show	111
	PNW Cowlitz Show	43
	Total	154
Bluebonnet Acres Roulette	TX Lonestar Jackrabbit Show	74
	TX Lonestar Indian Paintbrush Show	69
	Total	143
Cache Kids Ringo	The OK Rosa Show	112
MCH Big Sky Silkies Mojo	The OK Red Bud Show	110
Frassenei Farms Ebony	The OK Sooner Show	110
AVM Boy Named Sue	The OK Pokes Show	110
Hobby Hills Lil Tot	Midwest James Dean Show	105
Hootnanny Acres Timbimbo	OK State Fair Show H	42
Flying J Denver	Keystone State Spring Showers Show	60
CFF3 Sands Of Time	Keystone State White Tai Fields Show	60
5MM Stillwater	RMMSFG Tumbleweed Show	99
CCF3 Ivan The Terrible	RMMSFG Elk Horn Show	98
AVM Leonidas	RMMSFG Muddy River show	99

2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
DDS Sage Valley	TX Fall Tango Boot Scootin' Boogie Show	93
Bells Goats Fly Like An Arrow	RMMSFG Red Rock Show	91
Cache Kids Miss Molly	RMMSFG Hayland Show	91
Gypsyville O'Bella Who	Cactus Classic Ocotillo Show	40
	Cactus Classic Saguaro Show	36
	Total	76
Aislinn Meadows Brittany	TX Lonestar Honey Bee Show	73
Aislinn Meadows Sydney	TX Lonestar Bluebonnet Show	69
Ahsum Acres Riona	Cactus Classic Cholla Show	32
	Cactus Classic Golden Barrel Show	32
	Total	64
Randolph's Pasha	Keystone State Boo Bash Show	61
Big Sky Silkies Picasso	Keystone State Ruffed Grouse Show	60
5MM Pretty Miss Kitty	Keystone State Mountain Laurel Show	60
DCB Farm Koichi Ryu	Keystone State Teaberry Show	60
Rdreamfarm Sand Storm	Keystone State Fright Night Show	57
Bluebonnet Acres Kiefer	Texas Fall Tango 2 step Show	93
Bluebonnet Acres Magnolia	Texas Fall Tango Cotton Eyed Joe Show	93

2025 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Hootnanny Acres Bobby	PNW Salal Show	47
TTF Linda's Gift	PNW Evergreen Show	47
DCB Farms Texas Ranger	PNW Cascade show	44
Cache Kids Naveen	PNW Palouse Show	41
Hootnanny Acres Posie Jane	San Diego County Fair Show #1	37
Stone Man Farm Spartacus	San Diego County Fair Show #2	37
Ahsum Acres Dirty Hairy	Cactus Classic Organ Pipe Show	40
CCF3 Jet	Cactus Classic Prickly Pear Show	36
Bells Goats Moxies Bliss	SCMSC Mtn Sunrise Show	23
Bells Goats Anna	SCMSC Surfing Silky Show	23
MiniMythic Gandalf The Grey	SCMSC Beach Sunset Show	22

rewards